# 22000002666

(F	Requestor's Name)	
(A	(ddress)	
v		
A)	(ddress)	
	City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP		MAIL
(E	Business Entity Name)	
(L	Oocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates of	'Status
·		1
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:	
		i
-		

## 700379349767

2022 JAH 12 PM 4: 11 

SECRETARY OF STATE

ามเกิด เมือง เป็นหมือง

2022 JAN 12 AM 8: 09 TILED

1. . . . . . .

Office Use Only



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 **866.625.0838** COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Date: January 12, 2022	Account#: I2000000088
Name: GREG PINTACUDA	
Reference #: 1572731	
Entity Name: SAMEDAY DOCTORS P.A.	-
Articles of Incorporation/Authorization to Transact Busines	s
Amendment	
Change of Agent	
Reinstatement	
Merger	
Dissolution/Withdrawal	
Fictitous Name	
Other CERTIFIED COPY	
Authorized Amount:\$78.75	

Signature:

#### **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

#### SUBJECT: Sameday Doctors P.A. (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME – <u>MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX</u>)

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

□ \$70.00	□ \$78.75	□ \$78.75	□ \$87.50
Filing Fee	Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Filing Fee	Filing Fee,
	& Certificate of Status	& Certified Copy	Certified Copy & Certificate of
			Status
		ADDITIONAL CO	<b>DPV REOURED</b>

Г

FROM: Patrick Davoodi

Name (Printed or typed)

1875 Century Park East, Suite 1600

Address

Los Angeles, CA 90067

City, State & Zip

(626) 372-1216

Daytime Telephone number

pdavoodi@health-law.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

<u>icleii prin</u>	ation shall be: Sameday Doctors P.A.	· ·			
3 Victoria Avenue	Principal <u>street</u> address		Mailing address, if diff	erent is:	
nice. CA 90291					
TCLE III PURF purpose for which	OSE the corporation is organized is:	cine			
				SEC	2022
				ALLA	JAN
				HARY OF	2
<u>-</u> .				SEE'S	AM 8:
				E, FL	بو 60–
				ЦЦ	<u>u</u>
	f stock is:				
number of shares o ICLE V INITE	<u>RES</u> f stock is: 1,000 <u>AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS</u> le: Chet Tharpe, M.D., President/CEO	Name and Title	Chet Tharpe, M.D.,	Secretary	
number of shares o ICLE V INITE	f stock is:	Name and Title Address:	Chet Tharpe, M.D., 523 Victoria Avenue	Secretary	
number of shares o <u>ICLE V INITI</u> Name and Tit	f stock is:			Secretary	
number of shares o I <u>CLE V INITI</u> Name and Tit Address	f stock is: 1,000 AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS te: Chet Tharpe, M.D., President/CEO 523 Victoria Avenue Venice, CA 90291	Address: 	523 Victoria Avenue Venice, CA 90291		
number of shares o I <u>CLE V INITI</u> Name and Tit Address Name and Title	f stock is: 1,000 AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS (Chet Tharpe, M.D., President/CEO 523 Victoria Avenue Venice, CA 90291 Chet Tharpe, M.D., Treasurer/CFO 523 Victoria Avenue	Address:  Name and Title	523 Victoria Avenue		
number of shares o I <u>CLE V INITI</u> Name and Tit Address	f stock is: 1,000 AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS (Chet Tharpe, M.D., President/CEO 523 Victoria Avenue Venice, CA 90291 Chet Tharpe, M.D., Treasurer/CFO 523 Victoria Avenue	Address: 	523 Victoria Avenue Venice, CA 90291		
number of shares o I <u>CLE V INITI</u> Name and Tit Address Name and Title	f stock is: 1,000 AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS AL: Chet Tharpe, M.D., President/CEO 523 Victoria Avenue Venice, CA 90291  Chet Tharpe, M.D., Treasurer/CFO 523 Victoria Avenue	Address:  Name and Title	523 Victoria Avenue Venice, CA 90291		
number of shares o I <u>CLE V INITH</u> Name and Tit Address Name and Title Address	f stock is:	Address: Name and Title Address:	523 Victoria Avenue Venice. CA 90291		
number of shares o I <u>CLE V INITH</u> Name and Tit Address Name and Title Address	f stock is:	Address:          Address:         Name and Title         Address:         Name and Title         Name and Title	523 Victoria Avenue Venice, CA 90291		

### locuSign Envelope ID: FD41963F-E5DA-4BC0-B492-2CEB487398F6

#### AUTICE ES OF INCODROD

Name an	nd Title: Name and Title:	
Address	s Address:	
	REGISTERED AGENT	
The <u>name and F</u> Name:	<u>Iorida street address</u> (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is: Cogency Global, Inc.	SECF
Address:	<u>115 North Calhoun Street, Suite 4</u>	2022 JAN 12 SECRETAR TALLAHA
	Tallahassee, FL 32301	G.≺
<u>ARTICLE VII</u>	INCORPORATOR	22 JAN 12 AH 8: 09 ECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FL
The <u>name and a</u>	ddress of the Incorporator is:	Lu .
Name:	Patrick Davoodi	
Address:	1875 Century Park East, Suite 1600	
	Los Angeles, CA 90067	

JocuSign Envelope ID: FD41963F-E5DA-4BC0-B492-2CEB487398F6

Effective date, if other than the date of filing: \_\_\_\_\_\_. (OPTIONAL) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five days prior or 90 days after the filing.)

Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

Required Signature/Registered Agent

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

: Vavoodi Incorporator

Required

1/12/2022

Date